MiniorenLimiet
Eindhoven, 22-2-2026

Event 6
22-2-2026 - 13:50

50m Backstroke

10 - 11 years
Startlist

naam
Heat 1 of 2

1 Quentin Baart
Tjeerd Schnepper
Shanael Kalloe
Fenne Colijn

Eline Ebbers

Zofia Chimiak
Priyeesh Mahalingam
Kyra van der Harst

o~NO O WN

Heat 2 of 2

1 Mathis de Ridder
Tijs Leeraert
Tim Cuijpers
Fiene Vaes
Carlijn Haartsen
Ryan Linnartz
Jace Koolen
lony de de Vaan

O~NO O WN

vereniging

Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

Psv

Zwemsport Parkstad
ZWK Merlet

Psv

Hellas-Glana
Arethusa

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Z&PC De Ganze

ZPC De Rog Weert
Nuenen

Psv

Wzv

Tempo Valkenswaard
Hellas-Glana

inschrijftijd

1:07.30
53.47
50.64
47.38
47.61
52.77

1:07.19

NT

45.42
43.78
39.26
37.03
37.70
39.72
44.42
46.82

201501213
201500867
201500568
201500162
201402106
201501606
201501493
201502632

201500905
201500597
201400015
201401172
201501368
201400243
201500859
201502028

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Psv
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